
First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Gunner 31.07 0 3NQLang 0.005 16084 3 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jax 41.23 6 1NQWest 0.004 16052 -5 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Speed 31.78 01 76QTovino 0.008 20074 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

'NSync 28.33 02 73QSchmitter 0.007 20073 73 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bristol 32.95 03 52QBerghold 0.006 20063 52 02,5,7,8,10,20

Dash 36.12 4 1NQHarvey 0.009 20075 -3 01

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Dreamer 33.86 1 47NQDoerer 0.0010 24443 46 05,2,5,7,8,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ice 35.08 0 1NQSlivka 0.001 12016 1 01

Teak 33.91 0 3NQPuskas 0.002 12049 3 03

Epic 35.67 0 2NQHarrington 0.003 12397 2 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pink 32.72 0 5NQLaufenberg 0.004 16056 5 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Darcy 40.53 81 66QParrish 0.008 20416 58 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Merry 36.65 42 59QRimmer 0.009 20072 55 02,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

Dare 45.50 13 58NQCarson 0.007 20059 45 01,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Melt 0.00 0 0NQWindisch 0.0010 24028 0 0

Osin Blue 0.00 0 0ABSKavanaugh 0.0011 24032 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Gromit 34.03 0 1NQEsherick 0.009 12395 1 01

Brecker 29.82 0 3NQMcCullough 0.0010 12396 3 03

Cheyenne 0.00 0 0NQUlissi 0.0011 12399 0 0

KenKen 46.53 11 2NQMount 0.0012 12400 -9 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Juliet 25.61 01 72QWhite 0.0028 16403 72 0,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
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Romeo 26.81 0 3NQAndrews 0.0037 20019 3 0,3

Emma 0.00 0 0NQGechter 0.0049 20429 0 0

Zena 0.00 0 0ABSBorowski 0.0050 20435 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cricket 0.00 0 0ABSKargaard 0.0055 24440 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Brazen 23.55 01 63QThompson 0.001 08155 63 03,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jeter 31.89 01 76QLogan 0.007 12213 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Madyson 27.04 02 75QRissmiller 0.004 12186 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Luc 25.98 03 74QWeintrub 0.008 12216 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fizz 28.16 04 73QLarson 0.005 12191 73 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Chew 24.03 0 72QUlissi 0.006 12202 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Peak 20.17 0 1NQSchmidt 0.003 12177 1 01

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mysti 33.18 01 80QTurner 0.0023 16239 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ferris B. 30.91 02 78QStevenson 0.0027 16265 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Maia 33.27 03 78QParrish 0.0026 16263 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ela 38.61 34 69QBuchma 0.0022 16226 66 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Remus 38.22 3 65QStevenson 0.0020 16236 62 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Lettie 31.35 0 2NQAndrews 0.0021 16222 2 02

Lila 25.66 0 2NQBunin 0.0024 16240 2 02

Si 37.98 2 3NQVisco 0.0025 16259 1 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Flip 28.18 01 77QBuchma 0.0046 20313 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Freddy 27.21 02 75QLackey 0.0048 20434 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 27.39 03 75QThompson 0.0034 20266 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Garnet 29.55 04 75QMiloglav-Rocco 0.0043 20307 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dozer 30.00 0 75QThompson 0.0045 20296 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Phil 30.90 0 75QSalerno 0.0047 20327 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bullet 23.67 0 74QColes 0.0035 20334 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Declan 25.94 0 74QMinnella 0.0044 20311 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kipper 40.52 8 5NQCarson 0.0038 20270 -3 05

Maven 28.81 0 1NQRhyshek 0.0039 20284 1 01

Fiasco 0.00 0 0NQThompson 0.0040 20285 0 0

Zach 0.00 0 0NQCochran 0.0041 20295 0 0

Mel 40.77 8 3NQLackey 0.0036 20339 -5 0,3

Lacy 0.00 0 0ABSDauer 0.0042 20300 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Heaven 40.82 8 2NQFitzgerald 0.0052 24367 -6 02

Wile E 35.51 3 4NQSilver 0.0053 24368 1 04

Declan 30.65 0 1NQSolakian 0.0054 24447 1 01
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Strike 0.00 0 0ABSFord 0.0051 24366 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Willow 25.04 01 74QConti 0.002 12108 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rocket 31.99 0 1NQHarvey 0.001 12035 1 01

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Foster 0.00 0 0NQUlrichsen 0.003 16387 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Scooter 31.36 01 65QSutphin 0.005 20038 65 02,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Duckee 43.09 8 1NQCoppola 0.006 20150 -7 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 34.56 01 73QBillman 0.002 12106 73 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Taya 35.00 01 77QAndrews 0.0013 16125 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Peach 35.75 02 69QLamphere 0.0014 16122 69 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Annie Fenway 36.77 13 64QCarson 0.0016 16128 63 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Izzy 27.49 0 3NQRhyshek 0.0017 16129 3 0,3

Allie 37.72 2 4NQTurner 0.0018 16133 2 04

Remi 25.17 0 2NQDunlap 0.0019 16386 2 02

Ziva 0.00 0 0ABSJersey 0.0015 16124 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fuzzle Wuzzle 30.24 01 75QDiaz 0.0029 20135 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mickey 24.23 02 73QReinhard 0.0030 20140 73 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

C.J. 28.91 0 2NQLackey 0.0031 20141 2 02

Spock 33.55 0 1NQRupp-Hackett 0.0033 20148 1 01

Ace 0.00 0 0ABSJersey 0.0032 20142 0 0
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